Vendor Name

Piazza Produce& Specialty Foods
Alpha Baking Company

Angela Harper Mahome

Behrmann Company

AVID Center

Central Illinois Produce
CliftonLarsonAllen

Duce Construction Company
Edgenuity Inc

First Student Transportation

First Student Transportation (Bus)
Gordon Food Service

Great Minds PBC

Hewlett-Packard Financial Services
It Takes a Village

K-COM Technologies

Laura Lee Fellowship House Associat
McDowell Builders Inc

Prairie Farms

Presidio Networked Solutions Group,
Project Success

ReifsteckReid & Co. Architects
Reliable Plumbing & Heating Co.
Ricoh USA, Inc

Ricoh USA, Inc.

Schomburg & Schomburg Construction
Skyward

Strahl, Frank H & Sons, Inc

Venture Mechanical Contractors, Inc
Wenger Corporation

Fiscal Year
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

Description
Foodservice
Foodservice

Clinical profession
Construction equipment
Curriculum
Foodservice

Audit services
Building construction
Curriculum
Transportation
Transportation
Foodservice
Curriculum
Computer refresh
tutoring

Annual monitoring contract
tutoring

Building construction
Foodservice
Technolgy upgrade
tutoring

Architect services
Building construction
Copier rental
Pprinter leases
Building construction
Software upgrade
Building construction
Building construction
Building construction

Payments
34,569.40
55,573.86
92,750.00

222,400.00
57,714.00
53,502.71
59,692.50

184,140.50
54,500.00

3,866,734.32

124,433.34

813,147.43

428,062.15

883,329.78
65,250.00

253,254.65

665,455.47

374,522.44

167,333.82

338,369.83
54,826.00

744,307.97

909,745.40
51,994.31

128,107.10
55,994.07

155,474.00
60,387.96

1,014,619.33
81,284.77



